
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

2 

3 

8 

9 

10 

11 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

12 

4 

1 

13 

5 

14 

5 

No. 

#42 

#68 

#72 

#81 

#77 

#17 

#03 

#343 

#3 

#191 

#54 

#176 

#428 

#96 

#331 

#8 

#70 

#188 

#122 

#654 

#111 

#36 

#277 

#41 

#789 

#165 

#76 

#014 

#47 

#902 

#981 

#39 

Name 

Tom Pank 

David Tuaty 

Stephen Hamman 

Juan Gonzalez 

Mark Mathys / Mike Skeen 

Juan Fayen 

Marcel Fayen 

Jimmy Adams 

Jody Miller / Pippa Mann 

Javier Ripoll 

Ricardo Stuart Milne 

James Hamman 

Brady Behrman 

Ben Johnston 

David Kuchrawy 

Bill Earon 

Carlos Jose Miguens 

Tomas Ballester 

Alejandro Chahwan 

Tim Savage 

Steve Dunn 

John Patrick Mullaney 

Chris Lee 

Nicklas Pank 

Tim Haines / Norm Goldrich 

Carmine Reppucci 

Nicholas Karangelen 

Cory Friedman 

Albert Lukazik / Stevan McAleer 

Jack & Phil Gilsdorf 

David Williens 

Scott Daiger 

Class 

GT4.R 

GT4.1 

GT4.1 

GT4.R 

GT4.1 

F488GT 

GT4.0 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT4.0 

GT4.0 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT3.8 

GT3.6 

F458 

GT3.6 

GT3.6 

GT4.0 

GT3.8 

GT3.6 

EXH 

GT3.8 

GT3.6 

GT3.8 

GT4.0 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

Best Tm 

1:23.389 

1:25.135 

1:25.200 

1:26.335 

1:26.071 

1:26.645 

1:27.152 

1:27.422 

1:28.234 

1:28.107 

1:28.937 

1:28.869 

1:28.720 

1:29.022 

1:29.795 

1:31.047 

1:31.125 

1:31.034 

1:31.269 

1:29.281 

1:30.210 

1:31.482 

1:32.319 

1:31.464 

1:31.445 

1:33.595 

1:34.649 

1:23.303 

1:33.889 

1:35.296 

1:36.683 

1:29.125 

Total Tm 

26:03.459 

26:17.866 

26:18.026 

26:26.994 

26:27.229 

26:29.623 

26:35.194 

26:36.404 

26:41.901 

26:42.298 

26:46.761 

26:47.737 

26:48.096 

26:52.841 

27:04.284 

27:06.270 

27:06.753 

27:07.485 

27:07.916 

27:08.231 

27:08.561 

27:15.507 

27:16.329 

27:16.692 

27:17.033 

27:34.275 

27:38.513 

24:39.621 

26:06.416 

26:11.429 

26:26.167 

25:06.409 

Year 

2013 

2017 

2017 

2019 

2019 

2021 

2019 

2014 

2018 

2014 

2013 

2014 

2016 

2015 

2017 

2016 

2013 

2015 

2011 

2011 

2006 

2014 

2008 

2008 

2009 

2015 

2008 

2012 

2015 

2005 

2016 

2019 

Make/Model 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Ferrari 488 EVO 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Ferrari 458 Challenge 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Audi R8 R8 Ulta 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Engine 

4R 

4.1 

4.1 

4R 

4.1 

4.8 

4 

3.8 

3.8 

3.8 

3.8 

3.8 

3.8 

3.8 

4 

4 

3.8 

3.8 

3.8 

3.8 

3.6 

4.5 

3.6 

3.6 

4 

3.8 

3.6 

5.2 

3.8 

3.6 

3.8 

4 

Color 

White 

White/Red 

Red 

White/Red 

White/Black/Orange 

Black 

Black 

White 

White/Blue 

White/Black/Green 

White/Orange/Gray 

Green/Red/White 

Blue/Silver/Black 

White 

Brown/Orange 

Red/Black 

White/Blue 

White/Black/Blue 

White/Blue/Black 

White/Orange 

White/Orange 

White 

White/Red 

White 

Silver/Red 

White 

Blue 

Gray 

Blue/Black 

White/Red 

White 

White 

Hometown 

Walkersville MD 

Miami FL 

Port Orange FL 

Dallas TX 

Put-in-Bay OH 

Coconut Grove FL 

Coconut Grove FL 

Suffolk VA 

Vero Beach FL 

Doral FL 

Maldonado URY 

Miami FL 

Virginia Beach VA 

Alpharetta GA 

Sterling MA 

Cohasset MA 

Buenos Aires ARG 

San Juan PR 

Miami FL 

Naples FL 

Littelton CO 

Naples FL 

Naples FL 

Walkersville MD 

Cincinnati OH 

Alpharetta GA 

Loxahatchee FL 

Charleston SC 

Greenwich CT 

Gainesville GA 

Highland Beach FL 

Seattle WA 
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Sorted on Laps

Pos 

33 

34 

35 

PIC 

6 

3 

15 

No. 

#40 

#008 

#27 

Name 

Lukas Pank 

Reg Williams / Tom Long 

Robert Wisen / Andrew Davis 

Class 

GT4.0 

GT4.R 

GT3.8 

Laps 

7 

1 

1 

Best Tm 

1:31.708 

2:58.284 

2:49.274 

Total Tm 

21:19.838 

3:01.128 

3:02.898 

Year 

2013 

2017 

2016 

Make/Model 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Engine 

4.00 

4000 

3.8 

Color 

Green 

White/Black 

Orange/White/Black 

Hometown 

Walkersville MD 

Hickory NC 

Mentor OH 
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